Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period
01 Jun 2020 - 30 Jun 2020

Name

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL

ABERDEEN COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE VILLAGE LTD

ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL ODDITIES
ABERDEENSHSIRE TAXIS LTD

ADT FIRE AND SECURITY PLC
ADVANCED STERILIZATION PRODUCTS
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION
ALLOGA UKLTD

ALLOGA UK LTD

ALLOGA UK LTD

AMGEN LTD

AMGEN LTD

ARCH HENDERSON LLP

AYR GATEHOUSE (PIC) PRIORY
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

BAYER PLC

BAYER PLC

BAYER PLC

BERTHOLD TECHNOLOGIES (UK) LTD
BEST WESTERN SUMMERHILL HOTEL AND SUITES
BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST

BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST

CELGENE LIMITED

CELGENE LIMITED

CELGENE LIMITED

CHAP GROUP (ABERDEEN) LTD

CHAP GROUP LIMITED

CHAP GROUP LIMITED

CHILDCARE VOUCHER

CURRIE AND BROWN UK LTD

DRAEGER MEDICAL UK LTD

DRC LOCUMS LIMITED

DRUGS ACTION

DRUGS ACTION

EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD

EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD

EIS WASTE SERVICES

ELYSIUM HEALTHCARE

EUSA PHARMA (UK) LIMITED

FIEVEL HEALTHCARE LIMIYED T/A LOCUM MEDS
FUJIFILM UK LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

GLOBE LOCUMS LIMITED

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED

HM REVENUE AND CUSTOMS

HOLOGIC LIMITED

UK) LTD
LTD
LTD
LTD
LTD
LTD

Amount Description

£48,724.95 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£58,296.49 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£59,099.43 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£93,044.95 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£98,276.47 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£132,516.08 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

£2,583,826.67 Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community

£182,222.41 Hub Unitary Charge

£4,559,201.00 Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community

£44,640.00 Patient Transport
£36,000.00 Alarm/Fire system installation
£26,080.07 Support and Maintenance
£27,030.00 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£50,325.34 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£53,179.93 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£76,944.30 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£94,640.44 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£29,508.05 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£73,878.57 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£83,300.34 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£48,772.01 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£58,785.15 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£45,172.03 Professional Fees
£125,811.80 Provision of Third Party Care
£49,393.08 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£134,793.74 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£68,434.20 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£93,308.40 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£101,451.00 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£31,710.00 Instruments & Sundries
£46,962.50 Accommondation
£30,362.29 Payments to Voluntary organisation
£144,852.31 Payments to Voluntary organisation
£54,065.34 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£63,312.68 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£67,363.97 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£100,031.57 Construction
£27,184.55 Construction
£84,524.65 Construction
£57,283.92 Childcare Vouchers
£67,615.20 Professional Fees
£92,931.94 Medical Equipment
£29,569.32 Locum Medical Pay
£34,625.35 Payment to Voluntary Organisation
£36,111.25 Payment to Voluntary Organisation
£51,060.00 Medical Equipment
£76,590.00 Medical Equipment
£96,499.25 Waste Disposal
£27,953.00 Provision of Third Party Care
£25,874.00 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£30,139.89 Locum Medical Pay
£48,451.20 Medical Equipment
£52,345.26 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£63,077.28 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£30,921.78 Locum Medical Pay
£57,673.65 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£75,624.33 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
£90,225.16 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

£15,116,684.10 Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions

£46,150.80 Medical Equipment



HP INC. UK LIMITED £143,349.00 IT Equipment/Support

HUB NORTH SCOTLAND (FWT) LIMITED £50,321.97 Hub Unitary Charge

HUB NORTH SCOTLAND (I&F) LTD £202,565.09 Hub Unitary Charge

ID MEDICAL GROUP £31,117.59 Locum Medical Pay

ID MEDICAL GROUP £31,782.80 Locum Medical Pay

ID MEDICAL GROUP £47,385.04 Locum Medical Pay

ID MEDICAL GROUP £96,029.39 Locum Medical Pay

ID MEDICAL GROUP £114,671.88 Locum Medical Pay

ID MEDICAL GROUP £150,335.10 Locum Medical Pay
ILLUMINA CAMBRIDGE LIMITED £25,689.90 Medical Equipment

IN PRACTICE SYSTEMS LIMITED £105,175.20 IT Systems

IN PRACTICE SYSTEMS LIMITED £415,564.20 IT Systems

INSPIRATION HEALTHCARE LTD £125,644.80 Medical Equipment
INTERACT MEDICAL £28,873.26 Locum Medical Pay
INTERACT MEDICAL £31,315.30 Locum Medical Pay
INTERACT MEDICAL £36,659.17 Locum Medical Pay
INTERACT MEDICAL £45,848.82 Locum Medical Pay
INTERACT MEDICAL £52,324.39 Locum Medical Pay
INTUITIVE SURGICAL £210,458.04 Medical Equipment
ISLAND MEDICS RECRUITMENTISLAND MEDICS RECRUI £64,156.36 Locum Medical Pay
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD £25,960.42 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD £30,950.41 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD £84,752.79 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD £92,263.91 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JAZZ PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD £39,030.12 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JFD LTD £43,983.02 Computer consulting and repair
JOHN GRAHAM CONSTRUCTION LIMITED £35,281.20 Construction

KIER CONSTRUCTION SCOTLAND £327,540.56 Construction

LEASEPLAN £39,510.61 Car Leasing

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED £28,436.70 Medical Equipment

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED £51,660.00 Medical Equipment

LIVING AMBITIONS LTD £92,090.96 Provision of third party care
LIVING AMBITIONS LTD £92,090.96 Provision of third party care
LLOYDS PHARMACY - HEAD OFFICE £25,976.04 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE £36,034.10 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE £59,016.30 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE £115,770.19 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE £122,011.30 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE £193,881.52 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE £196,132.10 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
LOCUM PEOPLE £25,774.62 Locum Medical Pay
LOCUM PEOPLE £35,657.59 Locum Medical Pay
LOCUM PEOPLE £48,491.07 Locum Medical Pay
LOCUM PEOPLE £87,619.33 Locum Medical Pay
LOCUM PEOPLE £96,087.06 Locum Medical Pay
MARIE CURIE CANCER CARE £103,782.75 Payments to Voluntary Organisations
MARIE CURIE CANCER CARE £197,872.00 Payments to Voluntary Organisations
MARSH COMMERCIAL £327,696.58 Insurance Premium
MAYDAY HEALTHCARE PLC £28,418.37 Locum Medical Pay
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND 2000 LTD £87,990.60 Rent

MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND LTD £273,900.00 Rent

MEDLINE RECRUITMENT LTD £47,679.00 Locum Medical Pay
MEDTRONIC LTD £53,431.74 Instruments & Sundries
MEDTRONIC LTD £61,920.00 Instruments & Sundries
MICROTECH SUPPORT LTD £39,794.41 IT Equipment/Support
MORAY COUNCIL £999,999.90 Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
MS ALBA PHARMA ENGINEERING LTD £115,851.03 Support and Maintenance
NHS GREATER GLASGOW AND CLYDE £25,913.00 Payments to NHS Scotland
NHS GREATER GLASGOW AND CLYDE £53,917.40 Payments to NHS Scotland
NHS HIGHLAND £858,130.11 Payments to NHS Scotland
NHS LANARKSHIRE £31,782.00 Payments to NHS Scotland
NHS LOTHIAN £228,933.98 Payments to NHS Scotland
NHS LOTHIAN £416,815.38 Payments to NHS Scotland

NHS NATIONAL SERVICES SCOTLAND £286,698.92 Payments to NHS Scotland



NHS NATIONAL SERVICES SCOTLAND

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NHS THE STATE HOSPITAL

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
ONTEX HEALTHCARE UK LTD

PHOENIX HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION LTD
PHOENIX HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION LTD
PLAN B HEALTHCARE PLC

PRIMARY HEALTH INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LTD

QIAGEN LTD

R.M.F. HEALTH LIMITED

ROBERT GORDON UNIVERSITY
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC LTD

SCIAMED LTD

SCOT PUB PEN

SHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICS LTD
SIEMENS HEALTHCARE LTD

SOFTCAT PLC

ST ANDREW S HEALTHCARE

TAYSIDE NHS BOARD

TAYSIDE NHS BOARD

TOTAL GAS + POWER

TURNING POINT SCOTLAND SERVICES LTD
TURNING POINT SCOTLAND SERVICES LTD
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

VASCUTEK LTD T/A TERUMO AORTIC
VERTEX PHARMACEUTICALS (EUROPE) LTD
VITAL ENERGI SOLUTIONS LTD

WATERS LIMITED

WELLSKY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

YOUR WORLD NURSING

£317,718.84
£52,419.29
£30,432.56
£33,744.50
£39,507.26
£45,422.00
£34,473.32
£49,826.12
£53,248.14
£156,523.68
£77,062.82
£28,744.06
£53,758.11
£25,775.35
£114,224.75
£26,976.36
£180,331.40
£99,225.00
£58,118.13
£56,283.26
£80,974.48
£119,515.85
£26,965.80
£27,888.00
£12,165,704.05
£107,376.00
£62,579.91
£92,376.00
£58,029.23
£61,954.46
£248,674.24
£589,907.27
£393,032.21
£49,459.20
£75,000.00
£52,953.10
£108,806.17
£171,177.73
£222,867.59
£43,200.00
£36,011.43
£128,323.04
£39,674.14
£54,498.00
£49,809.51

Payments to NHS Scotland
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Payments to NHS Scotland
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Instruments & Sundries
Medical Equipment

Medical Equipment

Nursing staff

Rent

Medical Equipment
Construction

Rent

Construction

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Professional Fees

IT Equipment/Support
Pension Contributions
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Support and Maintenance
Medical Equipment

IT Equipment/Support
Provision of third party care
Payments to NHS Scotland
Payments to NHS Scotland
Gas

Payments to Voluntary Organisations
Payments to Voluntary Organisations
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Medical Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Energy Management

IT Equipment/Support
Software

Nursing staff



